
Eagle One Fox Two G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 0 0 0,00

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 0 0 0,00

Fasolato Davide 01/381 0 0 0,00

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 0 0 0,00

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 0 0 0,00

Pinato Piera 01/302 0 0 0,00

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 0 0 0,00

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 0 0 0,00

Barbon club

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picello Stefano (01/1819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 0 0 0,00

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 0 0 0,00

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 0 0 0,00

Picello Stefano 01/1819 0 0 0,00

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 0 0 0,00

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 0 0 0,00

Ladies' G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetta Laura (01/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trifan Irina (01/1692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 0 0 0,00

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 0 0 0,00

Gazzetta Laura 01/1620 0 0 0,00

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 0 0 0,00

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 0 0 0,00

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 0 0 0,00

Pescarolo Markos 01/1068 0 0 0,00

Trifan Irina 01/1692 0 0 0,00

Crazy darts team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoletto Andrea (01/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 0 0 0,00

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

Marinello Claudio 01/198 0 0 0,00

Maritan Giodi 01/295 0 0 0,00

Nicoletto Andrea 01/1605 0 0 0,00

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 0 0 0,00


